XRP0OOOS - Nampicuan

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 17 / 35
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 13/ 31
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Nampicuan CTAF
Nampicuan CTAF
Nampicuan CTAF
Nampicuan CTAF

Nearby beacons

code identifier

CAB CABANATUAN VOR/DME
CIA CLARK VOR/DME

BG BAGUIO NDB

SBA SUBIC BAY VOR/DME
BA BAGABANG NDB

Nueva Ecija
Philippines

RP

67ft (20m)

GMT +8

15.74371, 120.63889
land

XRP0O00S

n/a

n/a

739m (2425ft)
175° / 355°
30m (98ft)
grass

543m (1781ft)

131°/311°

30m (98ft)

grass

121.900

121.900

121.900

121.900
dist bearing
27.2 124.1°
33.7 187.9°
37.8 357.9°
63.2 203°
63.3 35°

frequency
112.70
113.10

272

113.50

339
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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